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Applegate, Chris 5000 - Mile - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- 3000 - -- --

(Sr.) 15:47.37 (9) 4:46.55 (11) 9:03.66 (10) 15:58.91 (13) 9:17.98 (23)
--

Balaban, Eric -- 3000 - 5000 - Mile - 5000 - 3000 - -- --

(Jr.) 8:52.33 (3) 15:17.51 (5) 4:28.19 (13) 15:03.93 (5) 8:42.37 (5)

Blaides, David -- -- -- -- -- -- 500 - -- --

(So.) 1:09.43 (9)

Brakewood, 5000 - Mile - 3000 - -- Mile - 3000 - Mile - -- --

Harrison (Fr.) 15:29.06 (4) 4:30.39 (6) 8:57.63 (5) 4:26.79 (10) 8:42.67 (4) 4:22.42 (7)

Brandstadt, Sam 60H (P) - Shot Put - 60H - -- Heptathlon - 800 - 60H (P) - Heptathlon - --

(So.) 9.01 38-5 (14) 8.85 4,477 (6) 2:03.17 (14) 8.78 4,475 (6)

60H (F) - Pole Vault - 60H (F) - 60 - 7.46 60H (P) - Long Jump - 60 - 7.58

9.04 (12) 10-10 (13) 8.73 (7) LJ - 20-3.5 8.99 21-1.25 (6) LJ - 20-2.5

High Jump - High Jump - SP - 38-0.75 High Jump - Shot Put - SP - 36-3

5-10.5 (T6) NH HJ - 5-11.25 5-8.75 (T7) Foul HJ - 5-8.5

60H - 9.06 60H - 9.03

PV - 11-3.75 PV - 11-9.75

1000 - 2:55.91 1000 - 2:47.44

Brown, Jason -- 60H - 60H (P) - -- 60H (P) - 60H (P) - -- 60H (P) - High Jump -

(Sr.) 8.77 (3) 8.88 8.52 8.97 8.74 6-7 (T13)

High Jump - High Jump - 60H (F) - 60H (F) - High Jump -

6-2.25 (2) 6-4.75 (1) 8.62 (3) 8.75 (6) 6-8.25 (T2) 

(TT)(IC4A)
High Jump - High Jump -

6-6.25 (2) 6-7 (1)(TT)

Burgess, Ben -- Triple Jump - Triple Jump - -- Triple Jump - -- Triple Jump - -- --

(So.) 41-6 (5) 40-7.5 (11) 39-9.75 (10) 42-2.25 (6)

Long Jump - Long Jump - Long Jump -

20-2.25 (13) Foul 20-6.5 (T8)

Capasso, Slade 60 (P) - -- 60 (P) - -- 60 (P) - -- 60 (P) - -- --

(Sr.) 7.63 7.60 7.74 7.66

200 -

25.10 (30)

Bucknell Men's Indoor Track & Field
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Carney, Ryne -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(Sr.)

Charland, Brian -- 1000 - 1000 - -- 3000 - Mile - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 (P) -

(Sr.) 2:34.52 (4) 2:38.64 (10) 8:37.66 (2) 4:18.40 (4) 2:30.29 (4) 

(IC4A)

2:31.27 (8) 2:30.40

Conte, Cole -- 1000 - 1000 - -- Mile - -- 800 - -- --

(Fr.) 2:39.49 (9) 2:34.53 (6) 4:32.94 (25) 1:59.42 (16)

Cowell, Dylan -- 3000 - 3000 - -- -- -- -- -- --

(So.) 9:38.17 (15) 9:31.71 (14)

Deysher, Matt 60H (P) - -- 60H (P) - -- 60H (P) - -- 60H (P) - -- --

(So.) 9.04 8.91 9.20 9.15

60H (F) - 200 - 60 H (F) -

8.91 (11) 23.51 (21) 8.89 (7)

300 - 200 (P) -

38.66 (12) 23.41

Dougherty, Sean Long Jump - Long Jump - Long Jump - -- Long Jump - -- Long Jump - -- --

(So.) 19-9 (13) 20-7.25 (7) Foul 19-11.75 (11) 20-6.5 (T8)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump -

40-7.75 (10) 41-9.25 (4) 41-3 (10) 41-0.25 (8) 41-7.25 (7)

Dugan, John 5000 - Mile - Mile - -- -- 3000 - -- 3000 - 5000 -

(So.) 14:48.07 (1) 4:27.58 (5) 4:19.75 (4) 8:35.17 (3) 8:39.58 (13) 14:53.75 (24)

3000 - 5000 -

8:49.62 (2) 14:48.13 (6)

Eaton-Hall, Jacob 500 - 500 - 400 - 500 - -- 200 - 60 (P) - 60 (P) - 60 (P) -

(Jr.) 1:08.28 (5) 1:07.37 (1) 51.83 (8) 1:05.71 (4) 22.72 (13) 7.09 7.06 7.01 

500 - 60 (F) - 60 (S) -

1:06.46 (4) 7.02 (2)(TT) 6.98 (TT)(IC4A)

200 - 60 (F) -

22.36 (T3) 

(TT)(IC4A)

7.00 (3)

200 (P) -

22.66 

200 (F) -

22.61 (7)
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Erhard, Tyler -- 1000 - 800 - -- 3000 - Mile - 1000 - 1000 - --

(Jr.) 2:35.83 (6) 2:01.30 (11) 8:43.23 (6) 4:18.16 (2) 2:29.84 (2) 

(IC4A)

2:28.55 (2)

Fellows, Jack Weight - Weight - Weight - -- Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight -

(So.) 50-0.5 (8) 46-4 (9) 45-0.25 (12) 52-8 (7) 52-10.25 (4) 53-11 (4) 59-11 (3) 

(TT)(IC4A)

54-10 (21)

Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put -

49-3.5 (7) 47-10 (9) 47-6.25 (5) 49-10 (3) 49-11 (9) 50-4.75 (6) 51-7 (6) 

(TT)(IC4A)

49-2.5 (28)

Ferguson, Ian Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - --

(Sr.) 14-3.25 (T5) 14-3.25 (3) NH 14-9 (T5) 15-1 (2) 14-3.25 (T5) 15-3 (7)

Garcia-Garrison, 5000 - Mile - Mile - Mile - -- 3000 - -- Mile -

Andrew (So.) 14:57.90 (2) 4:35.09 (8) 4:19.38 (3) 4:14.77 (7) 

(IC4A)

8:33.32 (2) 4:22.22 (6)

Haupt, Cody -- -- -- -- 400 - -- 400 - -- --

(Fr.) 53.18 (23) 52.52 (17)

Hicks, Justin 60 (P) - 300 - 60 (P) - -- -- 60 (P) - -- 60 (P) - 60 (P) -

(Sr.) 7.05 36.15 (5) 6.92 (IC4A) 6.99 7.10 7.02

60 (F) - 60 (F) - 60 (F) - 60 (S) -

7.00 (T5) 6.90 (2)(IC4A) 6.92 (3) (IC4A) 6.90 (IC4A)

200 - 200 - 60 (F) -

22.24 (4) (IC4A) 21.83 (2) 

(TT)(IC4A)

6.92 (1)(IC4A)

200 (P) -

22.21 (IC4A)

200 (F) -

22.16 (3)(IC4A)

Holmes, Ray Long Jump - Long Jump - Long Jump - Triple Jump - -- Long Jump - -- Long Jump - Triple Jump - 

(Jr.) 21-5.5 (7) 20-5.25 (8) 22-2.25 (5) 48-4.5 (8) 

(TT)(IC4A)

20-9.75 (7) 22-1.5 (8) 49-5.75 (2) (TT)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump -

48-2.75 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

47-5.25 (2) 

(IC4A)

47-5.75 (2) 

(IC4A)

48-10 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

48-9 (1) (IC4A)
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Horning, Dustin -- -- 1000 - Mile - -- 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 (P) -

(Sr.) 2:34.40 (5) 4:16.29 (9) 2:34.06 (3) 2:29.89 (3) 

(IC4A)

2:29.60 (4) 2:31.45 

Mile -

4:26.02 (8)

Jagelsky, Alex -- 1000 - Mile - 800 - -- 800 - 1000 - -- --

(So.) 2:33.11 (2) 4:23.22 (9) 1:54.93 (7) DNF 2:34.63 (10)

1000 -

2:33.29 (2)

Johnson, Ryan 800 - 500 - 500 - 800 - -- 500 - 400 - 500 - --

(Fr.) 1:58.58 (4) 1:07.61 (2) 1:06.13 (3) 

(IC4A)

1:56.67 (13) 1:05.57 (1) 50.60 (5) 1:06.19 (5)

Joseph, Leonard Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight -

(Sr.) 61-8.5 (1) 

(IC4A)

61-1.25 (1) 

(IC4A)

62-10.5 (1) 

(IC4A)

63-6.75 (3) 

(TT)(IC4A)

65-0.75 (2) 

(TT)(IC4A)

59-8.25 (1) 

(IC4A)

63-8.25 (1) 

(IC4A)

64-4 (2) (IC4A) 63-5 (1)

Keller, Kevin Long Jump - 300 - 400 - -- -- 400 - Long Jump - 400 - --

(So.) 21-10 (6) 35.79 (3)(TT) 50.69 (3) 49.73 (2) 23-3.25 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

49.85 (5)

Long Jump - Long Jump - Long Jump -

22-3 (2) 22-2.5 (3) 23-4 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

Triple Jump -

46-11 (3)(TT)

Kirna, Andrew -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(So.)

Kirna, John 5000 - Mile - -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(Fr.) 15:44.81 (8) 4:33.88 (7)

Koullias, Stephen Weight - Weight - Weight - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Weight - Weight - Shot Put -

(Sr.) 46-10.75 (19) 42-8.25 (12) 44-4.25 (14) 49-5.75 (10) 49-3.5 (5) 50-3.25 (7) 44-1.75 (25) 46-4.75 (17) 50-0.75 (25)

Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put -

49-9.25 (6) 49-2.5 (6) 48-6.75 (4) 50-6.75 (5) 51-7 (5) 

(TT)(IC4A)

Krystek, D.J. -- Mile - Mile - 3000 - -- 5000 - Mile - 3000 - --

(Sr.) 4:21.33 (3) 4:23.61 (10) 8:36.10 (9) 14:49.23 (2) 4:29.66 (13) 8:51.98 (19)

3000 - 5000 -

8:53.63 (1) 15:29.16 (13)
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Kuchta, Andrew -- 3000 - 5000 - -- Mile - 3000 - 3000 - -- --

(Fr.) 8:48.30 (2) 15:50.07 (9) 4:25.47 (7) 8:48.15 (5) 9:01.27 (17)

Lanzi, Peter 200 - Pole Vault - 60H (P) - -- Heptathlon - -- 60 (P) - -- --

(So.) 24.54 (22) 12-3.5 (T8) DNF 2,988 (12) 7.76

Pole Vault - 60 - 7.66 200 -

NH LJ - 18-0.5 24.58 (29)

SP - 26-3.5

HJ - NH

60H - 11.23

PV - 12-3.5

1000 - 3:07.15

Logan, Dennis 800 - 500 - 800 - 800 - -- 800 - 800 - -- --

(Jr.) 1:57.37 (2) 1:07.86 (3) 1:58.56 (5) 2:03.26 (24) 1:55.47 (3) 1:58.19 (15)

200 -

23.43 (7)

Lupica, Christian 60H (P) - 60 - 60H (P) - 60H (P) - -- 60 (P) - -- 60 (P) - 200 (P) -

(So.) 8.12 7.03 (T1) 8.20 (IC4A) 8.17 7.00 (5) 7.07 21.55 (SR)

60H (F) - 300 - 60H (F) - 60 (F) - 60 (S) -

8.05 (3) 

(SR)(IC4A)

34.77 (1)(SR) 8.17 (1) (IC4A) 6.93 (4) 

(TT)(IC4A)

7.06

300 - 200 - 60H (P) - 60 (F) -

35.19 (1)(TT) 21.84 (1) 

(IC4A)(FR)

8.04 (SR)(IC4A) 7.06 (5)

60H (F) - 60H (P) -

8.04 (1) 

(SR)(IC4A)

8.10 (IC4A)

60H (F) -

8.17 (3)(IC4A)

200 (P) -

22.24 (IC4A)

200 (F) -

22.24 (4)(IC4A)

Marcott, Quinten Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put -

(Sr.) 49-9.75 (5) 49-10 (5) 49-4.5 (2) 50-7.25 (9) 49-9.75 (4) 51-2.75 (5) 50-4.5 (7) 51-11 (3) 

(IC4A)

48-9.5 (29)

Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight -

ND 46-6.75 (8) 48-2 (7) 49-3.75 (15) 51-3 (10)

Markwalter, -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Daniel (Sr.)
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McConnell, -- -- -- -- 1000 - -- 800 - -- --

Cameron (Sr.) 2:36.35 (6) 2:10.24 (37)

McGowan, Michael -- 3000 - 3000 - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- -- --

(So.) 8:47.39 (1) 8:57.56 (4) 8:38.63 (10) 14:51.47 (3)

Mile -

4:20.57 (7)

Menza, Anthony 300 - 200 - 500 - 400 - -- 200 - 400 - 500 - --

(Fr.) 36.05 (3)(TT) 23.09 (3) 1:08.98 (2) 

(IC4A)

50.55 (21) 22.66 (10) 50.23 (3) 1:06.43 (6)

400 -

49.66 (1) (TT)

Monahan, Brian Weight - Weight - -- -- Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - --

(So.) 47-7.75 (17) 47-6.5 (7) 48-10.25 (6) 48-10 (11) 47-2.25 (9) 47-10.5 (9)

Shot Put - Shot Put - Weight - Weight - Weight -

51-0 (3)(TT) 48-11.5 (7) 48-9 (6) 48-11.75 (17) 47-2.5 (14)

Moon, Zachary -- 1000 - 1000 - Mile - -- 800 - -- 800 - --

(Fr.) 2:33.75 (3) 2:32.08 (3) 4:21.47 (13) 1:53.97 (2) 1:56.05 (5)

Motolla, Ted Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - -- --

(Sr.) 49-9.75 (10) 48-6 (4) 52-0 (5) 52-1 (15) 53-6.5 (6) 48-8.75 (7) 51-3 (10)

Mulrooney, Pat -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(Fr.)

Murray, Peter -- 3000 - Mile - -- 3000 - -- 3000 - -- --

(Fr.) 9:23.62 (11) 4:36.53 (16) 9:01.23 (17) 9:03.96 (20)

Najbar, Patryk 60 (P) - 60 - 60 (P) - -- 200 (P) - 60 (P) - 60 (P) - 60 (P) - 200 (P) -

(Jr.) 7.12 7.05 (3)(TT) 7.15 23.12 7.18 7.05 (TT) 7.06 22.04 (TT)

60 (F) - 200 - 200 - 60 (P) - 200 - 60 (F) - 60 (S) -

7.07 (7) 23.11 (4) 22.71 (T7) 7.17 22.69 (11) 7.00 (1)(TT) 7.03

60 (F) - 200 - 60 (F) -

7.14 (5) 22.36 (T3) 

(TT)(IC4A)

7.10 (6)

200 (P) -

22.55

200 (F) -

22.37 (5)
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Oesterlin, Chris -- -- 1000 - -- Mile - 800 - 1000 - -- --

(Jr.) 2:38.64 (9) 4:24.00 (2) 1:59.74 (12) 2:31.00 (5) 

(IC4A)

Pozo, Matt 60H (P) - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(So.) 8.95 

60H (F) -

DNS

60 (P) -

7.34

Prieto, Alex -- Long Jump - Long Jump - Triple Jump - -- Long Jump - Triple Jump - Long Jump - Triple Jump -

(Jr.) 22-2.5 (3) 22-6.25 (4) 47-3.75 (13) 

(TT)

21-7.25 (4) 47-5.25 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

23-0 (2) 46-10.75 (10)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump -

45-3.5 (3) Foul 46-8.25 (2) 48-7.25 (2) 

(TT)(IC4A)

Reynolds, Brandon Weight - Weight - Weight - -- Weight - Weight - Weight - -- --

(So.) 51-11.25 (6) 48-2 (5) 46-1.5 (10) 52-2 (8) 47-5.75 (8) Foul

Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put -

Foul Foul 45-2.5 (13) 42-7 (16) Foul

Reynolds, Grant 60H (P) - 60H - 500 - -- 60H (P) - 400 - 60 (P) - 60H (P) - --

(Fr.) 8.76 8.70 (1) 1:08.64 (10) 8.53 50.46 (5) 7.38 8.44

60H (F) - 60H (F) - 60H (P) - 60H (F) -

8.46 (4)(TT) 8.37 (1)(TT) 8.98 8.30 (5)(TT)

400 - 60H (F) - 400 -

51.71 (12) 9.23 (7) 51.49 (12)

Riley, Kamal 60 (P) - 60 - 60 (P) - -- 200 (P) - 60 (P) - 60 (P) - -- --

(Jr.) 7.12 7.30 (T5) 7.15 23.14 7.15 7.20

60 (F) - 200 - 200 - 60 (P) - 200 - 60 (F) -

7.11 (T9) 23.14 (5) 23.05 (15) 7.23 22.70 (12) 7.16 (5)

200 - 60 (F) -

23.20 (8) 7.25 (10)

Robertson, Griffin 500 - 500 - 400 - 500 - -- 400 - 500 - -- --

(Fr.) 1:08.34 (7) 1:08.80 (4) 51.32 (5) 1:05.91 (8) 50.26 (4) 1:07.39 (2)

Robinson, Nigel -- -- -- -- -- -- Weight - -- --

(Jr.) 46-1.25 (21)
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Seigneur, Charles -- 3000 - 5000 - -- Mile - 5000 - 3000 - -- --

(Sr.) 9:20.68 (9) 15:40.20 (8) 4:25.73 (8) 15:20.78 (10) 8:55.70 (13)

3000 -

9:00.23 (16)

Shoyoye, Olu Weight - -- Shot Put - -- Shot Put - -- Shot Put - -- --

(Fr.) ND 42-9 (10) 41-5.75 (22) 42-10.25 (18)

Shot Put -

Foul

Stafurik, Mark Weight - Weight - -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(Fr.) ND 38-7.5 (14)

Shot Put - Shot Put -

44-6.75 (13) 41-10 (12)

Strauss, David -- 3000 - 5000 - -- 3000 - 5000 - 3000 - -- --

(Jr.) 9:01.36 (6) 15:33.97 (7) 8:58.96 (14) 15:24.12 (11) 8:52.66 (11)

Tapper, Kevin 300 - 200 - 400 - 500 Inv. - -- 200 - -- 400 - 400 (P) -

(So.) 35.75 (2)(TT) 22.60 (1) (IC4A) 49.31 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

1:04.28 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

22.46 (7) 49.50 (2) 48.21 (TT)

Long Jump - Long Jump - Triple Jump - Long Jump - Long Jump -
22-2.5 (4) 22-0.75 (4) 45-11.75 (5) 21-1.5 (5) 22-7 (6)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump -
45-6.5 (3) 46-7.25 (4)

Trees, Laddie -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(So.)

Webster, Luke Weight - Weight - Weight - Weight - -- Shot Put - Weight - Weight - Shot Put -

(Sr.) 49-7.75 (11) 49-9 (3) 47-5.25 (8) 49-5 (16) 51-3.5 (4) 49-9.75 (14) 53-5 (9) 52-7.5 (11)

Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put -

50-0.75 (4) 48-1.25 (8) 53-4.25 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

52-1.75 (6) 

(IC4A)

52-6.75 (2) 

(IC4A)

55-8.25 (1) 

(SR)(IC4A)

Weismiller, Scott Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - --

(Jr.) 14-9 (T3) 14-9 (T1) 15-3 (2) 15-3 (T3) 15-1 (4) 15-9 (5) 

(TT)(IC4A)

Westwood, John Mile - 1000 - 800 - 1000 Inv. - -- 800  - -- 800 - --

(Fr.) 4:20.21 (1) 2:32.84 (1) 1:56.08 (1) 

(IC4A)

2:29.24 (4) 1:53.80 (1) 

(IC4A)

1:55.99 (4)

1000 -

2:29.91 (1)



Bison Opener

Bucknell Mini 

Meet

Gulden 

Invitational

Penn State 

National 

Invitational

Bison Open & 

Multi

Youngstown 

State 

Invitational

Bucknell 

Winter Classic

Patriot League 

Champs. IC4A Champs.

Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. University Park, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Youngstown, Ohio Lewisburg, Pa. West Point, N.Y. Boston, Mass.

Dec. 1, 2012 Jan. 5, 2013 Jan. 19, 2013 Jan. 25-26, 2013 Jan. 25-26, 2013 Feb. 1-2, 2013 Feb. 9, 2013 Feb. 15-17, 2013 March 1-3, 2013

Williams, Glen -- 3000 - 5000 - -- Mile - 5000 - -- -- --

(So.) 8:56.41 (5) 15:15.54 (3) 4:26.89 (11) 15:10.27 (6)

3000 -

9:01.89 (18)

Winters, Zach Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- --

(Fr.) 14-3.25 (T5) 13-3.5 (5) 13-9.25 (T6) 13-9.25 (T12) 13-7.25 (6) 13-9.25 (T7)

Witter, Nathaniel -- -- Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - 

(Jr.) 14-3.25 (T4) 15-3 (T3) 15-9 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

15-3 (1) 15-3 (T8) NH

Wyman, Matt Weight - Weight - Weight - -- Weight - -- Weight - -- --

(Fr.) 46-8.25 (21) 44-6 (11) 42-7.5 (17) 44-10.25 (17) Foul

Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put -

Foul 40-2.25 (13) 43-11.75 (8) 41-8.5 (21) Foul

Yamnicky, Robert -- Mile - 5000 - -- Mile - 3000 - -- 3000 - 5000 -

(Sr.) 4:25.91 (4) 14:58.34 (2) 4:21.38 (1) 8:28.46 (1) 8:35.37 (8) 14:29.94 (12)

5000 -

14:51.01 (8)



Bison Opener

Bucknell Mini 

Meet

Gulden 

Invitational

Penn State 

National 

Invitational

Bison Open & 

Multi

Youngstown 

State 

Invitational

Bucknell 

Winter Classic

Patriot League 

Champs. IC4A Champs.

Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. University Park, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Youngstown, Ohio Lewisburg, Pa. West Point, N.Y. Boston, Mass.

Dec. 1, 2012 Jan. 5, 2013 Jan. 19, 2013 Jan. 25-26, 2013 Jan. 25-26, 2013 Feb. 1-2, 2013 Feb. 9, 2013 Feb. 15-17, 2013 March 1-3, 2013

RELAYS: 4x400A - 4x400A - 4x400A - 4x400 - 4x400 - 4x400A - 4x400 - 4x400 - 4x400 (P) -

3:23.03 (2) 3:26.69 (2) 3:21.32 (2) 

(IC4A)

3:22.42 (11) 

(IC4A)

3:34.99 (9) 

(IC4A)

3:18.75 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

3:29.29 (5) 3:18.78 (2) 

(TT)(IC4A)

3:14.02 (SR)

Tapper, Keller, 

Eaton-Hall, 

Logan

Menza, Logan, 

Johnson, Eaton-

Hall

Tapper, Lupica, 

Menza, Hicks

Eaton-Hall, 

Logan, Menza, 

Tapper

Oesterlin, 

McConnell, 

Conte, 

Brakewood

Keller, Lupica, 

Hicks, Johnson

Haupt, Blaides, 

Conte, 

Oesterlin

Tapper, Menza, 

Keller, Hicks

Tapper, Menza, 

Eaton-Hall, 

Lupica

4x400B - 4x400B - 4x400B - -- DMR - 4x400B - -- 4x800 - 4x400 (F) -

3:26.71 (5) 3:29.37 (3) 3:31.15 10:23.23 (8) 

(IC4A)

3:29.49 7:48.64 (5) 

(IC4A)

3:12.38 (7)(SR)

Johnson, 

Robertson, 

Westwood, G. 

Reynolds

G. Reynolds, 

Robertson, 

Jagelsky, 

Westwood

G. Reynolds, 

Eaton-Hall, 

Robertson, 

Riley

Erhard, Haupt, 

Charland, 

Yamnicky

Robertson, 

Erhard, Riley, 

Oesterlin

Moon, 

Oesterlin, 

Erhard, 

Westwood

Tapper, Menza, 

Eaton-Hall, 

Lupica

-- 4x400C - 4x400C - -- -- DMR - -- DMR - 4x800 (P) -

3:35.72 (4) 3:36.06 10:22.13 (2) 10:15.99 (1) 

(IC4A)

7:36.26

Moon, 

Brandstadt, 

Lanzi, Burgess

Brandstadt, 

Horning, Lanzi, 

Charland

Oesterlin, 

Robertson, 

Logan, Moon

Westwood, 

Johnson, 

Oesterlin, 

Garcia-Garrison

Jagelsky, Logan, 

Moon, 

Westwood

-- -- 4x800A - -- -- -- -- -- DMR (P) -

7:56.36 (2) 9:59.75 (TT)

Johnson, Logan, 

Jagelsky, 

Westwood

Erhard, 

Johnson, 

Oesterlin, 

Garcia-Garrison

-- -- 4x800B - -- -- -- -- -- --

8:14.43

Moon, Erhard, 

Oesterlin, 

Garcia-Garrison



Bison Opener

Bucknell Mini 

Meet

Gulden 

Invitational

Penn State 

National 

Invitational

Bison Open & 

Multi

Youngstown 

State 

Invitational

Bucknell 

Winter Classic

Patriot League 

Champs. IC4A Champs.

Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. University Park, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Youngstown, Ohio Lewisburg, Pa. West Point, N.Y. Boston, Mass.

Dec. 1, 2012 Jan. 5, 2013 Jan. 19, 2013 Jan. 25-26, 2013 Jan. 25-26, 2013 Feb. 1-2, 2013 Feb. 9, 2013 Feb. 15-17, 2013 March 1-3, 2013

TEAM SCORES: NTS NTS 1. Bucknell - 224 NTS NTS 1. Bucknell - 322.5 NTS 1. Navy - 204.5 T15th of 44

2. Shippensburg - 160 2. Duquesne - 117 2. Bucknell - 182

3. Duquesne - 75 3. Detroit Mercy - 81 3. Army - 112

4. Mt. St. Mary's - 35 4. YSU - 70 4. Lehigh - 70

4. Bloomsburg - 35 5. Robert Morris - 48 5. American - 17

6. Lafayette - 20 6. Oakland - 39 6. Lafayette - 15

7. St. Francis (Pa) - 7 7. SFU - 28 7. Colgate - 14

8. Mansfield - 1 8. Valparaiso - 2.5 8. Holy Cross - 5.5

KEY

Italics - Season-best mark/time

(IC4A) - IC4A qualifying mark/time

(SR) - School Record

(TT) - Bucknell top-10 mark/time

(FR) - Facility Record

(#) - Place

P - Prelims/F-Finals


